Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000060322 3)))



	the REFRESH/RELOAD button generate another	cover sheet.	age. Doing so will
То:	Acres and the first terms of the		
Divis	ion of Corporations umber : (850)617-6381		76 100 100
From:			至常
	nt Name ; EXPERTAX		25 -
	nt Number : I20200000010		SE 2
Phone	: (407)777-7470 umber : (321)206-9743		PA FERT
**Enter ti annu	he email address for this busi al report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used for v one email address please	LORI STAT
annu	ne email address for this busi al report mailings. Enter only l Address:	/ one email address please	1: 13 STATE LORID
annu	al report mailings. Enter only 1 Address:	one email address please	1: 13 STATE LORID
annu	al report mailings. Enter only 1 Address: FLORIDA LIMITED JC HOME INVESTI	LIABILITY CO. MENT FL LLC	1: 13 STATE LORID
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only 1 Address: FLORIDA LIMITED JC HOME INVESTI Certificate of Status	LIABILITY CO. MENT FL LLC	1: 13 STATE LORID
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only 1 Address: FLORIDA LIMITED JC HOME INVESTI Certificate of Status	LIABILITY CO. MENT FL LLC	1: 13 STATE LORID
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only 1 Address: FLORIDA LIMITED JC HOME INVESTI	LIABILITY CO. MENT FL LLC 0	1: 13 STATE LORID

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000060322 3

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	JC HOMI	E INVESTMENT PL L	LC		
0 0 1711 1		Name of	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The en	elosed Articles o	f Organization and feets	s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please	ietum all corresp	ondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:	
					
			Name o	f Person	
		JILO PEREZ LLC			
				отрапу	
	210 N BUM				
			Add		
), FL 32803			
			City/State a	nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address; (to be u			ien)
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	JUAN C. PE	REZ	407	923-7333	
		ic of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	be following amount:			
⊞\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	≅\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & Ted Copy (all copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New I Divisi	ng Address Tling Section on of Corporations Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah: 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassec, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

H23000060322 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLOR	IDA LIMITED LIABILTIY COMPANY
ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
JC HOME INVESTMENT FL LLC	
(Must conatin the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "ELC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal (1983a Addus	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4540 BARRISTER DR	4540 BARRISTER DR
CLERMONT, FL 34711	CLERMONT, FL 34711
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Reg	istored Agent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	aie:
JUAN CAMILO PEREZ L	LC
	——————————————————————————————————————

216 N BUMBY AVE
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

ORLANDO FLORIDA 22802

ORLANDO FLORIDA 32803
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

423000060322 3

Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	Name and Address: horized Member age:	
MBR	JUAN CAMILO PEREZ LLC 210 N BUMBY AVE ORLANDO, FL 32803	
MBR	JENNY A CASO P.A 2804 PLYMOUTH KISSIMMEE, FL 34741	

(Use attachmen	•	
TCLE V: Effective n effective date is li late of filing.) e: If the date inserte document's effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:	
FIGLE V: Effective n effective date is li late of filing.) e: If the date inserte document's effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:	
FIGLE V: Effective n effective date is li late of filing.) e: If the date inserte document's effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:	
FIGLE V: Effective n effective date is li fate of filing.) e: If the date inserte document's effective FIGLE VI: Other pre	atc, if other than the date of filing:	
FIGLE V: Effective n effective date is li fate of filing.) e: If the date inserte document's effective FIGLE VI: Other pre	atc, if other than the date of filing:	